
 

  email: sales@liftmasterltd.com  call: 01420 549035  visit: www.liftmasterltd.com  follow: facebook.com/LiftmasterLtd 

Features include:  

• 3 choices of lifting capacity (5500 - 8500 Kgs) 

• Up to 20 lifting & lowering per charge 

• Can be expanded to 6 or 8 columns 

• 2 X Gel batteries in each column 

• Mechanical safety system 

• Integrated charger, may be charged while in use 

• Auto transmission channel selection 

• Adjustable forks for small to HGV wheels (option) 

• Can be operated from any column 

• Adjustable forks available  

Weight Per Column (Kg) 

Max Width Of Fork (mm) 

Rise (mm) 

Fork Height (mm) 

Width Each Column (mm) 

Height When Lowered (mm) 

Max Height (mm) 

Motor (kW) 

Lowering Time (sec) 

Lifting Time (sec) 

Lifting Capacity (Kg) Per Column 

MODEL 

650 

 

1850 

 

1140 

2692 

3875 

 0.8 

 45 

120 

5500 

LMC305H 

650  

840 

1815 

102 

1140 

2454 

3875 

3  

45  

120 

7500 

LMC307H 

670  

840 

1815 

102 

1140 

2454 

3875 

3  

70  

120 

8500 

LMC308H 

 M
O

B
IL

E
 C

O
L

U
M

N
 L

IF
T

S
 

LMC305H / LMC307H & 

LMC308H 

LIFTMASTER WIRELESS MOBILE COLUMNS 


