LMC305H / LMC307H & LMC308H

LIFTMASTER WIRELESS MOBILE COLUMNS



ROBUST

RELIABLE

ESTABLISHED IN 1985

Features include:

- 3 choices of lifting capacity (5500 8500 Kgs)
- Up to 20 lifting & lowering per charge
- Can be expanded to 6 or 8 columns
- 2 X Gel batteries in each column
- · Mechanical safety system
- Integrated charger, may be charged while in use
- Auto transmission channel selection
- Adjustable forks for small to HGV wheels (option)
- Can be operated from any column
- Adjustable forks available







MODEL	LMC305H	LMC307H	LMC308H
Lifting Capacity (Kg) Per Column	5500	7500	8500
Lifting Time (sec)	120	120	120
Lowering Time (sec)	45	45	70
Motor (kW)	0.8	3	3
Max Height (mm)	3875	3875	3875
Height When Lowered (mm)	2692	2454	2454
Width Each Column (mm)	1140	1140	1140
Fork Height (mm)		102	102
Rise (mm)	1850	1815	1815
Max Width Of Fork (mm)		840	840
Weight Per Column (Kg)	650	650	670



